

C.A.No. 1192 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 In Civil Appeal No.1192 of 2001

SRI HARSH VARDHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHYAM SUNDER

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date : 06/10/2003 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let a reply be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master