

XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1192 OF 2001

SRI HARSH VARDHAN & ORS.

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM SUNDER

Respondent

(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 04/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No.5 is dismissed as
withdrawn.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master