

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1192 OF 2001

SRI HARSH VARDHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHYAM SUNDER

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.S. Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv.

Mr. MannoJ Mehta, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, be

filed within two weeks thereafter. Post the matter thereafter.

ora )

( A.D. Sharma )

( Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master

Court Master